OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue B.3      03/09
Page 1 of 9
Reflective Object Sensor
OPB703 through OPB705, OPB703WZ through OPB705WZ,
OPB70AWZ through OPB70FWZ
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.

WZ
Version
Ordering Information
Part  LED Peak Detector Optical Cover Lead or Wire
OPB703
890 nm
Transistor
None
0.160" Leads
OPB703WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704 0.160" Leads
OPB704WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704G 0.160" Leads
OPB704GWZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB705
Aperture
0.160" Leads
OPB705WZ
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70AWZ Darlington
OPB70BWZ Rbe Transistor Blue Window
OPB70CWZ
640 nm
Rbe Transistor
Aperture
OPB70DWZ Transistor
OPB70EWZ Rbe Transistor
Clear Window
OPB70FWZ Transistor
Blue
Window
RoHS
user